
2024 Spring-Summer Calendar
MARCH

APRIL 

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

Friday March 29 - No classes
Saturday March 30 - Regular classes
Sunday March 31 - No classes

Monday April 1 - No classes
Tuesday April 2 - Summer Camps & Intensives Registration Opens!
Late April/Early May - In-class Assessments and Exams for Cecchetti Grades 1-4

July 2 - 5, 2024 - SUMMER LEAPS - Dance Camps for ages 5 - 7, and 8 - 10. 
July 8 - 12, 2024 - SUMMER LEAPS - Dance Camps for ages 5 - 7, and 8 - 10. 
July 8 - 19, 2024 - SUMMER TURNS - Dance Intensives for ages 11 - 14, and 14 - 18

Thursday May 2 - RAD Intermediate Exam
May 9, 10, 11 - YMI Spring Show Performances
Wednesday May 15 - Summer Camps & Intensives Early Bird Discount Offer Ends
Wednesday May 15 - Fall Class Schedule Released
May 18, 19, 20 - No Classes for Victoria Day Long Weekend
Tuesday May 21 - Registration for Fall begins at 3 pm

Tuesday June 11 - RAD Intermediate Foundations Exam
June 8 to 12 - Classes practice in theatre, times may shift slightly to accomodate
Wednesday June 12 - Last Day of Regular Classes
June 13,14, 15, 16 - Let’s Dance Festival! ALL CLASSES! Exact show times TBD

Thursday August 1 - Fall Term Early Bird Discount Offer Ends


